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Site Development Data:

0013-00-115.00, 0013-00-118.00Tax Parcel:

Site Area: ± 25.6 ac
Existing Zoning: PDD-20

Proposed Uses: Single Family Attached (Townhomes)
Existing Uses: Vacant

LF Street Calculation

Proposed Units:

172

Minimum Building Setbacks:
Front Setbacks (from Street R/W): 10'
Side Yard (from building perimeter): 5'

Proposed Density: 6.72 d.u./ac

Vicinity Map
(Not to Scale)

50' Private R/W:
Private Drive A 949 lf
Private Drive B 935 lf
Private Drive C 459 lf
Private Drive D 587 lf
Private Drive E 444 lf
Private Drive F 352 lf
Private Drive G 292 lf
Private Drive H 838 lf
TOTAL: 4,856 lf

US

521

# OWNER (N/F) PARCEL DB/PG
RL BB-SC CLR VI LLC 0016-00-074.00 643/71

ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNERS

01

02

03

05

06

07

08
SCOTTY & LYNDIA MYRICK 0013-00-131.00 765/275

09
CLIFFTON M. CREECH JR & M 0013-00-130.00 J011/235

10
LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 0015-00-001.00 675/104

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ZONING
PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

R15P

R15P

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

RL BB-SC CLR VI LLC 0013-00-017.00 643/59

RL BB-SC CLR VI LLC 0013-00-016.00 704/179

RL BB-SC CLR VI LLC 643/59

RL BB-SC CLR VI LLC 643/59

RL BB-SC CLR VI LLC 643/59

RL BB-SC CLR VI LLC 643/59

0013-00-013.01

0013-00-013.00

0013-00-014.00

0013-00-015.01

04

LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 0013M-0A-374.00

0013M-0A-375.00

0013M-0A-376.00

0013M-0A-377.00

0013M-0A-378.00

0013M-0A-379.00

0013M-0A-380.00

0013M-0A-381.00

0013M-0A-382.00

0013M-0A-383.00

0013M-0A-384.00

0013M-0A-385.00

0013M-0A-386.00

0013M-0A-387.00

0013M-0A-388.00

675/104

804/261

806/119

808/291

792/261

793/95

779/145

CHARLES & JANET DAILEY

DONALD JOHNSON & R. RUSSELL

R. JOSEPH & P. VITARELL-JOSEPH

GUY & RUTH LAWRENCE

WILLIAM P. & JOY P. WATSON

GARY & MARY ELLA DELEMBO

JAMES & WENDY WILLIAMS

REBEL FALCONE

GRACE, A., & C. RAFFAELE

EMORY & SYLVIA WALKER

RICHARD & ELLEN NEELY

MARILYN GIRARD

HARRY & JEANNE KURTZ

PHILLIP & SANDRA CALDARELLA

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

PDD

793/88

774/308

781/225

775/262

774/328

774/323

753/285

759/292

21

22

23

24

25

Symbol Legend

Existing Road R/W:

Streams/River:

50' Stream Buffer:

Boundary:

Front-Load (The Glen):
Alley-Load (The Chase):
Total:

70
102

15' Alley:
Alley A 487 lf
Alley B 199 lf
Alley C 433 lf
TOTAL: 1,119 lf

Proposed Private R/W:

Carolina Heelsplitter Buffer:

Water Line:
Proposed Sanitary Sewer:

Storm Drainage:

Stormwater BMP:

0013M-0A-372.00. 0013M-0A-373.00

100' Stream Buffer:

Proposed Tentative Treesave:

Pre-Development Drainage Area:

(One Way)

Existing Sanitary Sewer:

The ChaseThe Glen
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